A060000000007

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer
Office Use Only



100061847731

12/14/05--01036--009 **1837.50

OS DEC 14 M. II: 31

SECRETARY OF STAY: TALLAHASSEE, FLORID:

2:6 HA E- NAL 9002

LIFE

CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC.

CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC.	
417 E. Virginia Street, Suite 1 • Tallahassee, Florida 32301 (850) 224-8870 • 1-800-342-8062 • Fax (850) 222-1222	THE RESERVE TO THE STATE OF THE
Galtwind Properties Utd	
a final to the first of the fir	
	<u></u>
	And of the Pills
	Art of Inc. File
	LTD Partnership File
	Foreign Corp. File
	L.C. File
	Fictitious Name File
	Trade/Service Mark
	Merger File
	Art. of Amend. File RA Resignation
	Dissolution / Withdrawal
	Annual Report / Reinstatement
	Cert. Copy
	Photo Copy
	Certificate of Good Standing
	Certificate of Status
	Certificate of Fictitious Name
	Corp Record Search
	Officer Search
	Fictitious Search
Signatura	Fictitious Owner Search
Signature	Vehicle Search
	Driving Record
Requested by:	UCC 1 or 3 File
wc /2/14 /1:00	UCC 11 Search
Name Date Time	UCC 11 Retrieval
Walk-In Will Pick Up	Courier



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

December 14, 2005

CAPITAL CONNECTION

TALLAHASSEE, FL

SUBJECT: GULFWIND PROPERTIES, LTD.

Ref. Number: W05000055046

THE SECRETARY OF STATES

We have received your document for GULFWIND PROPERTIES, LTD. and your check(s) totaling \$1837.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Please note that we have RETAINED your \$1,837.50 payment.

The limited partnership name designated in the document is not available since it is the same as, or not distinguishable from the name of another entity on file with this office. Please select a new name and make the substitution in all the appropriate places.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6914.

Buck Kohr

Document Specialist

Letter Number: 805A00071924

CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OF GULFWIND REAL PROPERTIES, LTD.

The undersigned General Partner desiring to form a limited partnership pursuant to the Florida Revised Uniform Limited Partnership Law as set forth in Section 620.108 of the Florida Statutes, hereby state the following:

- 1. The name of the partnership is **GULFWIND REAL PROPERTIES**, LTD.
- 2. The address of the office of the partnership is 112 Matamoros Drive, Pensacola Beach, Florida 32561.
- 3. The name and address of the agent for service of process on the partnership is:

VIRGINIA J. DANCAESCU

112 Matamoros Drive Pensacola Beach, Florida 32561

4. The name and business address of the General Partner is as follows:

GULFWIND MANAGEMENT, L.L.C.

c/o Virginia J. Dancaescu 112 Matamoros Drive Pensacola Beach, Florida 32561

- 5. The mailing address of the partnership is 112 Matamoros Drive, Pensacola Beach, Florida 32561.
- 6. The latest date upon which the partnership shall dissolve is **December 31, 2055**.

This Certificate of Limited Partnership has been executed by the General Partner, this 13th day of December, 2005.

GULFWIND MANAGEMENT, L.L.C., a Florida Limited Liability Company

Virginia J. Dancaescu, Its Manager

As the GENERAL PARTNER of

GULFWIND REAL PROPERTIES, LTD.

STATE OF FLORIDA COUNTY OF ESCAMBIA

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this 13th day of December, 2005, by VIRGINIA J. DANCAESCU, as Manager of GULFWIND MANAGEMENT, L.L.C., a Florida Limited Liability Company, who are personally known to me.

DEC. 30, 2007 No. DD 261439

NOTARY PUBLIC Typed Name: William V. Linne My Commission No.: DD 261439 My Commission Expires: 12/30/2007

clients\dancaescu\flp\certificate

CERTIFICATE DESIGNATING ADDRESS FOR SERVICE OF PROCESS WITHIN FLORIDA AND DESIGNATING AGENT UPON WHOM PROCESS MAY BE SERVED

In compliance with Chapter 620 (Sections 620.101-200.192) of the Florida Statutes, the following is submitted:

FIRST: GULFWINE REAL PROPERTIES, desiring to organize under the Laws of the State of Florida with its principal office, as indicated in the Articles of Incorporation, at the City of Pensacola Beach, County of Escambia, State of Florida, has named VIRGINIA J. DANCAESCU, located at 112 Matamoros Drive, Pensacola Beach, Florida 32561, the registered office of the Partnership, as its agent to accept service of process within this State.

ACCEPTANCE OF AGENT

Having been named to accept service of process and serve as Registered Agent for the above-named family limited partnership, at the place designated in this Certificate, I hereby agree to act in this capacity and agree to comply with the provisions of said statute relative to keeping said office open.

VIRGINIA J. 197

STATE OF FLORIDA COUNTY OF ESCAMBIA

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before methis 13th day of December, 2005, by VIRGINIA J. DANCAESCU, who is personally known to me.

pires NOTARY PUBLIC

My Comm. Expires DEC. 30, 2007 No. DD 261439

Typed Name: William V. Linne My Commission No.: DD 261439

My Commission No.: DD 261439
My Commission Expires: 12/30/2007

clients\dancaescu\flp\agentof.ser